Product #
Thickness*  Roll Width Roll Length* Roll O.D. Weight*
 (mils) (mm) (inches) (yds) (inches) (Lbs/SqYd)
FRB-NT076 3 0.076 36 265 7.00 0.19
FRB-NT076 3 0.076 36 1090 12.75 0.19
FRB-NT102 4 0.102 36 200 7.00 0.29
FRB-NT102 4 0.102 36 815 12.75 0.29
FRB-NT127 5 0.127 36 155 7.00 0.36
FRB-NT127 5 0.127 36 650 12.75 0.36
FRB-NT178 7 0.178 36 110 7.00 0.49
FRB-NT178 7 0.178 36 465 12.75 0.49
FRB-NT254 10 0.254 36 75 7.00 0.70
FRB-NT254 10 0.254 36 325 12.75 0.70
FRB-NT381 15 0.381 36 50 7.00 1.04
FRB-NT381 15 0.381 36 215 12.75 1.04
The FRB Series has six product families:
• FRB-NT Series (natural-color, densified barrier)
• FRB-NC Series (natural-color, undensified barrier)

undensified material does not have
the improved characteristics of a
densified material (see the FRN-NT
short description).
The FRB-NC Laminate series products
are lower-cost polyester-reinforced
flame barriers for appliance and lighting
applications, particularly for formed
shapes. The undensified material does
not have the improved characteristics
of a densified material (see the FRN-NT
Laminate short description).
Product #
Thickness* Roll Width Roll Length* Roll O.D. Weight*
(mils) (mm) (inches) (yds) (inches) (Lbs/SqYd)
FRB-NC127 5 0.127 36 160 7.00 0.19
FRB-NC127 5 0.127 36 650 12.75 0.19
FRB-NC178 7 0.178 36 115 7.00 0.29
FRB-NC178 7 0.178 36 465 12.75 0.29
FRB-NC229 9 0.229 36 90 7.00 0.37
FRB-NC229 9 0.229 36 360 12.75 0.37
FRB-NC305 12 0.305 36 65 7.00 0.50
FRB-NC305 12 0.305 36 270 12.75 0.50
3MTM Flame Barrier FRB-NC Series (natural-color, undensified barrier)
The FRB-WT series products are
white-coated flame barriers for lighting

has only 6% reflectivity to minimize
light pollution of a luminaire. FRB-BK
series can also be used as a high-
temperature label.
The FRB-NT Laminate series products
are polyester-reinforced flame barriers
for appliance and lighting applications,
particularly for formed shapes. The
densified laminate provides smoother
surface for improved tape adhesion and
a closed cell structure.
3MTM Flame Barrier FRB-NT Laminate Series (FRB-NT/Polyester/FRB-NT laminate barrier)
Product #
Thickness* Roll Width Roll Length* Roll O.D. Weight*
(mils) (mm) (inches) (yds) (inches) (Lbs/SqYd)
FRB-WT145 5.8 0.145 36 135 7.00 0.43
FRB-WT145 5.8 0.145 36 565 12.75 0.43
FRB-WT225 8.8 0.225 36 90 7.00 0.63
FRB-WT225 8.8 0.225 36 370 12.75 0.63
Product #
Thickness* Roll Width Roll Length* Roll O.D. Weight*
(mils) (mm) (inches) (yds) (inches) (Lbs/SqYd)
FRB-BK145 5.8 0.145 36 135 7.00 0.38
FRB-BK145 5.8 0.145 36 565 12.75 0.38
FRB-BK225 8.8 0.225 36 90 7.00 0.58
FRB-BK225 8.8 0.225 36 370 12.75 0.58
Product #
Thickness* Roll Width Roll Length* Roll O.D. Weight*
(mils) (mm) (inches) (yds) (inches) (Lbs/SqYd)